Citation
120456
E0051925
E0056063
E0052259
120459
120460
120458

Name
BEASLEY, JEWELZ TA'KEYSHA
WEIR, BRINLEE MCKENNA

MONTGOMERY, KAYSON JUDE
WESLOSKIE, HAYDEN JOSEPH
NEALEY, QUINTON O'BRYON JR
NEALEY, QUINTON O'BRYON JR
WESLOSKIE, HAYDEN JOSEPH

Status
1\Y,
1\Y,
1\Y,
1\Y,
1\Y
1\Y,
1\Y

Status Date/Time
4/22/2022 3:00 PM
4/22/2022 3:00 PM
4/22/2022 3:00 PM
4/22/2022 3:00 PM
4/22/2022 3:00 PM
4/22/2022 3:00 PM
4/22/2022 3:00 PM

Offense
ASSAULT CONTACT
SPEED S/Z 38 MPH ina 20 MPH zone
SPEEDING 60 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
D.0.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE
MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE



